2015 Ski & Shoe to the Clouds Results

Women's Snowshoe Division (Overall)

Bib #
101
162
157
134
155
144
150
114
147
143
103
146
153
156
121
158
129
116
159
151
160

Last Name

First Name

O'Dell
Wood
McCloy
Schlaack
Eckert
Thayer
Ransom
Dyer
Barrett
Allen Burke
Morrissette
Snarr
Levesque
Monmaney
Tidd

Gines
Armstrong

Trevino-Talbot

Gines
McGlashan
Lavigne

Leslie
Abbey
Hilary
Sarah
Kelsie
Tracyn
Lisa
Heidi

Jo

Robin
Julie
Elizabeth
Diane
Roxanne
Ellen
Katherine
Samantha
Michelle
Kris
Rachel
Kathi

Men's Snowshoe Division (Overall)

Bib #
100
139
154
149
145
140
137
152
142
163
112
148
130
161
120
127
123
118
119
106

Last Name

Tilton
Narcisi
Drummond
Schomburg
Miller
Fields
Burton
King

Erwin
Wood
Nicoletti
Parker
Dow
Santangelo
Brown
lavery
Keck
Manion
Bodmer
Trafton

First Name

Kevin
Eric
Andrew
Matthew
Jonathan
Josh
Derek
Michael
Phil
Sam
Jeff
Garrison
Jason
Mariano
Todd
floyd
Jesse
Ed

Rick
John

Type
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Type
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Gender Age Finish Time

F
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38
29
32
41
27
46
52
44
60
53
28
39
61
42
46
49
36
32
52
40
53

1:05:53
1:14:00
1:19:03
1:21:41
1:25:10
1:25:49
1:28:26
1:35:40
1:42:19
1:43:12
1:45:04
1:45:05
1:47:40
1:49:48
1:59:13
1:59:54
2:02:58
2:07:00
2:29:02

DNF

DNS

Gender Age Finish Time

£
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33
35
33
44
45
26
22
25
47
28
34
28
34
45
50
57
20
43
48
35

52:22

59:20
1:02:11
1:03:43
1:04:30
1:05:26
1:07:35
1:09:58
:12:46
:13:49
:14:44
:15:12
:18:22
:18:26
1:18:31
1:20:54
1:23:04
1:23:53
1:26:41
1:27:49

1
1
1
1
1
1



124
128
117
126
125
133
132
108
135
131
104
136
107
141
138
115

solari
Berk
Amer
Backiel
Kennedy
Reardon
Klaucke
collins
Barboza
Badach
Moriarty

Lopez Barbachano

Jensen
Luck
Lader
Talbot

john
Scott
Ed
Bob
Bob
Brett
Adam
joseph
Jonathan
Eric
John
Oscar
Robert

Christopher

Dan
Blake

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Women's Snowshoe Division (Age Groups)

Bib # Last Name

Ages 20-29

162  Wood

155 Eckert

103 Morrissette
Ages 30-39

101 O'Dell

157  McCloy

146  Snarr

129  Armstrong

116 Trevino-Talbot
Ages 40-49

134  Schlaack

144  Thayer

114 Dyer

156  Monmaney

121 Tidd

158  Gines

151 McGlashan
Ages 50-59

150 Ransom

143 Allen Burke

159  Gines

160 Lavigne
Ages 60+

147 Barrett

First Name

Abbey
Kelsie
Julie

Leslie
Hilary
Elizabeth
Samantha
Michelle

Sarah
Tracyn
Heidi
Roxanne
Ellen
Katherine
Rachel

Lisa
Robin
Kris
Kathi

Jo

Type

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe
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55
48
45
40
66
37
38
35
35
38
55
41
61
58
29
34

1:29:32
1:31:02
1:31:08
1:33:16
1:35:25
1:38:19
1:39:17
1:40:16
1:41:36
1:43:54
1:44:54
1:45:01
1:54:28
2:00:34
2:06:26
2:06:27

Gender Age Finish Time
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m ™ m

29
27
28

38
32
39
36
32

41
46
44
42
46
49
40

52
53

52

53

60

1:14:00
1:25:10
1:45:04

1:05:53
1:19:03
1:45:05
2:02:58
2:07:00

1:21:41
1:25:49
1:35:40
1:49:48
1:59:13
1:59:54

DNF

1:28:26
1:43:12
2:29:02

DNS

1:42:19



153

Levesque

Diane

Men's Snowshoe Division (Age Groups)

Bib # Last Name
Ages 20-29
140 Fields
137 Burton
152  King
163  Wood
148 Parker
123 Keck
138 Lader
Ages 30-39
100  Tilton
139 Narcisi
154 Drummond
112 Nicoletti
130 Dow
106  Trafton
133 Reardon
132 Klaucke
108 collins
135 Barboza
131 Badach
115 Talbot

Ages 50-540-49

149  Schomburg
145  Miller
142 Erwin
161 Santangelo
118 Manion
119 Bodmer
128 Berk
117 Amer
126 Backiel
136  Lopez Barbachano
Ages 50-59
120 Brown
127  lavery
124  solari
104  Moriarty
141 Luck
Ages 60+
125  Kennedy

First Name

Josh
Derek
Michael
Sam
Garrison
Jesse
Dan

Kevin
Eric
Andrew
Jeff
Jason
John
Brett
Adam
joseph
Jonathan
Eric
Blake

Matthew
Jonathan
Phil
Mariano
Ed

Rick
Scott

Ed

Bob
Oscar

Todd

floyd

john

John
Christopher

Bob

Snowshoe

Type

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe
Snowshoe

Snowshoe

61

1:47:40

Gender Age Finish Time
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26
22
25
28
28
20
29

33
35
33
34
34
35
37
38
35
35
38
34

44
45
47
45
43
48
48
45
40
41

50
57
55
55
58

66

1:05:26
1:07:35
1:09:58
1:13:49
1:15:12
1:23:04
2:06:26

52:22

59:20
1:02:11
1:14:44
1:18:22
1:27:49
1:38:19
1:39:17
1:40:16
1:41:36
1:43:54
2:06:27

1:03:43
1:04:30
1:12:46
1:18:26
1:23:53
1:26:41
1:31:02
1:31:08
1:33:16
1:45:01

1:18:31
1:20:54
1:29:32
1:44:54
2:00:34

1:35:25



107 Jensen Robert Snowshoe M 61 1:54:28



Team (for GSSS scoring)
Acidotic Racing
Millennium Running

Acidotic Racing
None

N/A

Acidiotic Racing
SIX03 Endurance

acidotic RACING
Six03
Acidotic Racing

no team
NA

Team (for GSSS scoring)
NH
Central Mass Striders

None

acidotic RACING
sweetie pies

N/A

Acidotic

Central Mass Striders

acidotic RACING

Acidotic Racing
Shenipsit Striders
Rowdies

Sterling College



Nomad

Six03
cape cod

no team
NONE

Required Field
Hunzas
no team

acidotic RACING
NA

Team (for GSSS scoring)

Millennium Running
None

Acidotic Racing

no team
NA

Acidotic Racing
N/A

SIX03 Endurance
Six03

Acidotic Racing

Acidiotic Racing



acidotic RACING

Team (for GSSS scoring)
acidotic RACING
sweetie pies
N/A
Central Mass Striders
acidotic RACING

Sterling College
acidotic RACING

NH
Central Mass Striders

cape cod

no team
NONE

NA

None
Acidotic
Acidotic Racing

Nomad

Hunzas

Shenipsit Striders

Rowdies

Required Field

Six03



no team



